Delivering industry-standard IEEE 802.3i
10BASE-T connectivity for supporting
10 megabit-per-second (Mbps) Ethernet over
unshielded twisted pair (UTP) cabling, the
hubs provide a robust, expandable foundation
for networks anticipating future growth.
Working with other BayStack products
including hubs, switches, routers, and Internet

CE
BayStack 100 Series 10BASE-T Hubs Data Sheet 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 3: BayStack 100 Series 10BASE-T Hubs Ordering Information.
Order Number Description
CG1001?01* BayStack 101 10BASE-T Hub with 12 RJ-45 ports
CG1001?02* BayStack 102 10BASE-T Hub with 24 RJ-45 ports
CG1001?04* BayStack 104 10BASE-T Hub with two Telco connectors (24 ports)
CG1001?05* BayStack 105 10BASE-T Hub with 6 ST fiber ports
CG1001A06 BayStack 106 10BASE-T Hub with 12 RJ-45 ports and -48-Volt DC Power Supply
CG1001A07 BayStack 107 10BASE-T Hub with 24 RJ-45 ports and -48-Volt DC Power Supply
CG1019001 BayStack AUI Media Adapter
CG1019002 BayStack 10BASE2 Media Adapter
CG1019003 BayStack 10BASE-FL Fiber Media Adapter
CG1019004 BayStack 10BASE-FL RDN Redundant Fiber Media Adapter
CG1019005 BayStack 10BASE-T MDI Media Adapter
BayStack 100 Series 10BASE-T Hubs Data Sheet8
Table 3: BayStack 100 Series 10BASE-T Hubs Ordering Information (continued).
Order Number Description
CG1019007 BayStack Single Mode Fiber Media Adapter
CG1007001 BayStack Ethernet Standard Network Management Module
CG1007002 BayStack Ethernet Advanced Network Management Module
CG1007004 BayStack Ethernet Advanced Analyzer Network Management Module
CG0018001 Cascade Cable for BayStack 100 Series 10BASE-T Hubs
AA0005?05* Redundant Power Supply Unit
* The seventh character (?) of the hub order number must be replaced with the proper code to indicate desired product nationalization, as indicated below:
“A” No power cord included.